

Erie County Agricultural Society 3110 Columbus Avenue, P.O. Box 2436, Sandusky, Ohio 44870 secretary@eriefair.com www.eriefair.com 419.625.1000

Dear Friends,

Since 1855, The Erie County Fair has been held to promote and showcase our youth and community's talents, traditions and diverse heritage. It is our goal to provide a family friendly atmosphere, affordable entertainment and educational events for persons of all ages.

The Erie County Agricultural Society would like to invite you to be a part of our sponsorship program for the 2024 Erie County Fair held August 5th thru the 11th. Sponsorships and donations we receive help us fund outreach programs such as the Animal and Me Show for our special needs youth, Senior Fest and Veteran's Day. We provide fun, educational activities for Kid's Day, the Peddle Tractor Pull and many other hands-on activities. Your financial support helps us bring in shows and entertainment that our families can enjoy.

Included with this letter is our sponsorship brochure with many opportunities to choose from. Your sponsorship provides excellent exposure for both you and your business along with building pride in our community and youth. With the support from our friends and business partners, the upcoming fair will be a great success!

Feel free to contact me 419.239.1972 or our office staff 419.625.1000 with any questions you may have.

Thank you,

Doug Burmeister

Doug Burmeister, President Erie County Agricultural Society

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS PLEASE INDICATE SPONSORSHIP TYPE & MONETARY AMOUNT RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM	Erie County Fair
SPONSOR OF THE WEEK - \$5,000 & UP	August 5 – 11, 2024
 Prominent Vendor Space for the week Listed as "Sponsor of the Week" On the Erie County Fair Website at <u>eriefair.com</u> Social Media Platforms The Fair Schedule Other Advertisements Your banner (provided by sponsor) displayed on the fairgrounds during fair week. Listed on the sponsor board at both entry locations Periodic daily PA announcement throughout the fairgrounds as "Sponsor of the Week" (we may have multiple sponsors of the week) 	P.O. Box 2436, 3110 Columbus Avenue, Sandusky, Ohio 44870 Phone: 419.625.1000 Email: <u>Secretary@eriefair.com</u> <u>www.eriefair.com</u>
SPONSOR OF THE DAY - \$1,500	
 Mon Tue WedThurs FriSat Listed as "Sponsor of the Day" On the Erie County Fair Website at <u>eriefair.com</u> Social Media Platforms The Fair Schedule Other Advertisements Your banner (provided by sponsor) displayed on the fairgrounds during fair week. Listed on the sponsor board at both entry locations Periodic daily PA announcement throughout the fairgrounds as "Sponsor of the Day" Free Vendor Space 	PRINT NAME/BUSINESS BELOW – AS IT WOULD APPEAR ON PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS:
(we may have multiple sponsors of the day)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Amount Pledged: \$	EMAIL ADDRESS: PHONE: CONTACT PERSON: Payment Options: Cash, Check or Credit Card There is a 3.5% service fee for card payments only. Please return sponsorship form and payment by July 1, 2024. Sponsorships will be accepted at any time after July 1, 2024 with limited marketing opportunities. MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ERIE COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
Amount Pledged: \$	P.O. BOX 2436., 3110 COLUMBUS AVE SANDUSKY, OHIO 44870 To Pay by Credit Card please call 419.625.1000

. Sponsor name listed on our website at eriefair.com